DEC 18 2017
Received &Inspectd
READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
BEFORE PROCEEDING
US BANK/FCC
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE
Jq5i9fl 9: 33

00Z7.-I LLOcOu2 3
COMPlETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE CONTINUATION SIIEET
)23A( CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(23A) QUANTtTY
WLNO MMR
01
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27A) TOTAL FEE
FCC USE ONLY
$700.00 $700.00________________
(28A( FCC CODE I
_________________________________
)29A( FCC CODE 2
MMR MMR
(230) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(25B) QUANTITY
)2bB) FEE DUE FOIL (PTC) (27B) TOTAL FEE
FCC USE ONLY
(28B)PCC CODE I (29B) FCC CODE 2
SECTION D- CERTIFICATION
CE
FICATJOtSTATEru NT
I.
(kI
/1
i/
certify nuder penalty ofpe
ry that the foregoing and sapportiog information is true and correct to
theof:y koo7is1orm9 b1
27 GATE // /
/7
,SE
ION E CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INrORMATION
MASTERCARD
VISA
AMEX
DISCOVER
ACCOUNTNUMBER_____________________________________
EXPIRATIONDATE ______________________
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my credit card for the service(s)/aothorizatioo herein described.
SIGNATURE_________________________________________________________
DATE_____________________________
SEE. PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 59 FP.BRLJ.'IfY 2003
Federal Communications Commission
Approved by 0MB
Washington, 0. C. 20554
3060-0627
Expires 01131198
FCC 302-AM
APPLICATION FOR AM
BROADCAST STATION LICENSE
(Please read instructions before filling out form.
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILE NO. %/7/2/f94 7
SECTION I - APPLICANT FEE INFORMATION
1. PAYOR NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Eternity Media Group
MAILING ADDRESS (Line 1) (Maximum 35 characters)
P. 0. BOX 6424
MAILING ADDRESS (Line 2) (Maximum 35 characters)
STATE OR COUNTRY (if foreign address)
ZIP CODE
MS
39441
CITY
LAU REL
CALL LETTERS
WLNO
OTHER FCC IDENTIFIER (If applicable)
58393
[71 Yes LI No
TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
601-319-1211
2. A. Is a fee submitted with this application?
B. If No, indicate reason for fee exemption (see 47 C.F.R. Section
Li Governmental Entity L.] Noncommercial educational licensee Other (Please explain):
C. If Yes, provide the following information:
Enter in Column (A) the correct Fee Type Code for the service you are applying for. Fee Type Codes may be found in the "Mass Media Services
Fee Filing Guide." Column (B) lists the Fee Multiple applicable for this application. Enter fee amount due in Column (C).
(A) (c
FEE MULTIPLE
0
FEE DUE FOR FEE
TYPE CODE IN
COl UMN (A)
1 $ 700.00
FOR FCC USE ONLYFEE TYPE
MM IR 0
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
FOR FCC USE ONLY
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C,
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE.
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
00 $
TOTAL AMOUNT
REMITTED WITH THIS
APPI TOATION
$ 700.00
I
FOR FCC USE ONLY
8. Does the applicant, or any party to the application, have a petition on file to migrate to
the expanded band (1605-1705 kHz) or a permit or license either in the existing band or
expanded band that is held in combination (pursuant to the 5 year holding period allowed)
with the AM facility proposed to be modified herein?
If Yes, provide particulars as an Exhibit.
Yes
Exhibit No.
No
The APPLICANT hereby waives any claim to the use of any particular frequency or of the electromagnetic spectrum as
against the regulatory power of the United States because use of the same, whether by license or otherwise, and
requests and authorization in accordance with this application. (See Section 304 of the Communications Act of 1934, as
amended).
The APPLICANT acknowledges that all the statements made in this application and attached exhibits are considered
material representations and that all the exhibits are a material part hereof and are incorporated herein as set out in full in
CERTIFICATION
1. By checking Yes, the applicant certifies, that, in the case of an individual applicant, he
Yes
No
or she is not subject to a denial of federal benefits that includes FCC benefits pursuant
to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. Section 862, or, in the
case of a non-individual applicant (e.g., corporation, partnership or other unincorporated
association), no party to the application is subject to a denial of federal benefits that
includes FCC benefits pursuant to that section. For the definition of a "party" for these
purposes, see 47 C.F.R. Section 1.2002(b).
2. I certify that the statements in this application are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,
and are made in good faith.
Name Signature
1 (?DONALD H PUGH SR ,4 , cj1
ç
Title Date
I Telephone Number
MANAGING MEMBER 11O92O17 6O13191211
WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS ON THIS FORM ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE ANDIOR IMPRISONMENT
(U.S. CODE, TITLE 18, SECTION 1001), ANDIOR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION LICENSE OR